
LIGHT
LUNCH
MENU

£4.95

£7.50
Sandwiches/Toasties 

Roast Beef, Roasted Red Peppers,
Horseradish & Rocket

All served with a side salad and crisps.

Coronation Chicken

Emmental Cheese & Onion
Chutney

Egg Salad, Watercress & Crispy
Onions

Tuna Mayo

Crispy Cod, Tartare Sauce &
Rainbow Slaw

£8.50

£6.50

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

Light Meals

Hoisin Garlic Chicken Wings

Soup of the Day

£9
Served with side salad and chips

Chicken Bao Buns
Served with salad garnish

Ground Beef Tacos
Topped with guacamole, salsa, sour cream and

served with salad garnish

Crispy Cod Tacos
Topped with salsa, sour cream and served with

salad garnish

Lightly Dusted Calamari
Served with chips, tartare sauce and salad

£7.50

£7.50

£7

£8.50

£5.50
Served with sourdough bread

Mediterranean Roast Vegetable
Wrap

Chicken and Bacon Wrap

All Day Breakfast Wrap

Wraps

Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese & beans

£7

All served with a salad garnish

£7.95

£7.50

Snacks

Sausage Roll

Vegan Sausage Roll

Cornish Pasty

Cheese & Onion Pasty

All served with salad

£5

£5

£5.50

£5.50

Sides

Green Goddess Salad
Spinach, rocket, spring onion and basil pesto

dressing

Chips

Parmesan & Truffle Fries

Halloumi Fries

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Rainbow Slaw

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

£3

£3

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£3

£3
£3

Sauces

Roast Garlic Mayo

Three Chilli Mayo

Sweet Chilli Sauce

House BBQ Sauce

80p

80p
80p

£1

Available from 12pm - 4.30pm

Vegan option available with vegan bacon and sausage

Lentil and Chickpea Tacos (VE)
Topped with guacamole, salsa and served with

salad garnish

£7.50


