## LIGHT LUNCH MENU

Available from 12pm - 4.30pm

$\sim$			/—	
Sand	WIC	hes/	′ I Oi	asties

All served with a side salad and crisps.

Roast Beef, Roasted Red Peppers, Horseradish & Rocket	£8.50
Coronation Chicken	£6.50
Emmental Cheese & Onion Chutney	£5.95
Egg Salad, Watercress & Crispy Onions	£6.50
Tuna Mayo	£6.50
Crispy Cod, Tartare Sauce & Rainbow Slaw	£7.50

Light Meals	
Hoisin Garlic Chicken Wings Served with side salad and chips	£9
Chicken Bao Buns Served with salad garnish	£7.50
Ground Beef Tacos Topped with guacamole, salsa, sour cream and served with salad garnish	£7.50
Lentil and Chickpea Tacos (VE) Topped with guacamole, salsa and served with salad garnish	£7.50
Crispy Cod Tacos Topped with salsa, sour cream and served with salad garnish	£7
<b>Lightly Dusted Calamari</b> Served with chips, tartare sauce and salad	£8.50
Soup of the Day Served with sourdough bread	£5.50



THEATRE		
Wraps		
All served with a salad garnish  Mediterranean Roast Vegetable  Wrap	£7	
Chicken and Bacon Wrap	£7.95	
All Day Breakfast Wrap Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese & beans Vegan option available with vegan bacon and sa	£7.50	
Snacks	lusage	
Stracks		
Sausage Roll	£5	
Vegan Sausage Roll	£5	
Cornish Pasty	£5.50	
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£5.50	
All served with salad		
Sides		
Green Goddess Salad	£3	

Green Goddess Salad  Spinach, rocket, spring onion and basil pesto dressing	£3
Chips	£3
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£3.50
Halloumi Fries	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3
Rainbow Slaw	£3
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3
Sweet Potato Fries	£3

Эр
Эр
Ор
£1